SINDHUBER

MASCHINEN

Bernardo Prazisions-3-Backenfutter PO3-400/D11 3-Backenfutter aus
Stahl
[B21-1050F]

Statt: €2.796;-

€ 2516,

inkl. MwSt.
-10 %

Technische Daten:
FuttergréBe
Durchmesser

Kegel

B

D

E

F1

Camlockbolzen

Max. Drehzahl

Gewicht ca.

weitere Produktbilder:

400/D11
400 mm

11

108 mm
196,887 mm
136 mm
235 mm

6

2000 U/min
101 kg
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